STATE OF MINNESOTA	DISTRICT COURT
COUNTY OF CARVER	FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT PROBATE DIVISION Case Type: Special Administration Judge Kevin W. Eide
In the Matter of:	Court File Number: 10-PR-16-46
Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson,	
Decedent.	AMENDED DEMAND FOR NOTICE BY CLAIRE ELISABETH ELLIOTT
COMES NOW, Claire Elisabeth Ellicon who deposes and states:	ott, before the undersigned authorized to administer oaths,

1.

My legal name and maiden name is Claire Elisabeth Elliott. I am fifty-two (52) years of age, I am fully competent to give this Affidavit and it is based upon my personal knowledge.

2.

I have filed numerous Demand for Notices / Amended Demand for Notices in this matter, the last time being on March 1, 2018. This Amended Demand for Notice which I submit today amends and replaces them all.

3.

My address is 1253 South Beretania Street, #3215 Honolulu, Hawaii 96814.

4.

My phone number is 808-672-2202.

5.

My email address is: ClaireElisabethElliott@gmail.com.

6.

I, Claire Elisabeth Elliott, have a financial and property interest in the Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson, Decedent due to being the legal wife and Sole Heir of Prince Rogers Nelson, named in the Will of Prince Rogers Nelson.

WHEREFORE, I demand notice of all orders and filings pertaining to the Estate. Notice shall be served upon me, Claire Elisabeth Elliott, at the address stated, above.

Under penalties of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have read this document and I know and verily believe the representations made herein are true and complete.

[Please see Affiant's signature on the next page]

## FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Affiant: Claire Elisabeth Elliott, *Pro Se* 1253 South Beretania Street, #3215

NOTARY PUBLIC CERTIFICATION

Honolulu, Hawaii 96814

Claire Elisabeth Elliott@gmail.com

808-672-2202

State of Hawan city a County of Honolula

Subscribed and sworn before me this day of March, 2018.

Notary Public Margo Corliss

579 to 68 Haroan

MY COMMISSION

3 of 3